Suomen sudenkorentoseura ry

Tulo- ja menoarvio 2010

TULOT:

jasenmaksut

Crenatan mainokset
Tarvikemyynti jdsenille
Talkootyd

Yhteensi

MENOT:

kotisivutila

Crenatan painatus
Suoesitteen painatus
postikulut
jdsentapaamiset, retket
vakuutusmaksut
tarvikehankinta jisenille
muut menot

Yhteensi

1590

500

150

1500

3740

175

1500

2000

415

300

150

100

100

4740



